Page 1 of 2
Rev. TRM_080525
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
T-LAMP RETROFIT KIT
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The TRM Series T-lamp Retrofit Kit is easy to install into most of linear and troffer

TRM Series
T-lamp Retrofit Kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  TRM-44HF/840
TRM - T-lamp
Retrofit Kit
2 - 2 LED strips
4 - 4 LED strips
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
8 - 80 CRI
(Blank) - no lens
F - Frosted lens (PC)
2 - 2’
4 - 4’
EM15W - 15W constant
power with integrated
self-diagnostic test
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Series Lumen PackageLength LED Strips
2’                                      4’
22L                                     42L
- 20W, 2600lm                    - 30W, 3900lm
                                           44H
                                           - 60W, 7800lm
                                           44VH
                                           - 80W, 10400lm
Lens type
CRI CCT Emergency Backup Assembly in USA
(Blank) - Non-BAA
BAA - Assembly in USA
Page 2 of 2
Rev. TRM_080525
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
TRM Series
Part No. Rated Wattage
(W)